World of NASCAR"Over the Wall Experience Tour



Charlotte Motor Speedway

Sunday August 10 1:00 p.m. – 5:00 p.m.

The "Over the Wall Experience Tour" is a 2 hour tour that offers fans a close-up look at areas that are off-limits on race days. You will see the NASCAR Sprint Cup Series Garage, navigate through two infield race tracks, make your way down Pit Road and take a picture in Victory Circle. Learn the history of Charlotte Motor Speedway while enjoying a comfortable van ride around the Superspeedway where you will feel the full-tilt force of the 24-degree banking. Plus, visit zMAX Dragway and The Dirt Track at Charlotte on this exciting tour!

Remember, this tour is designed for the hard-core NASCAR fan. This intimate group tour also includes: a walking tour through The Speedway Club and a visit to one of our 113 suites, Performance Racing Network (PRN) studios, and experience the breathtaking view of Charlotte Motor Speedway from the top of the Ford Grandstand. Later you will cruise down pit road and experience first-hand the feel of the 24 degree banking. Tour the Media Center and take a walk down memory lane as you view timeless photos of CMS history.

This tour is limited to fans 10 years of age or older. Tour participants between the ages of 10 and 18 must be accompanied by an adult.

Tour includes: Transportation, escort, admission and tour guide on premise at the Charlotte Motor Speedway.

\$75.00 per person * Children's rates do not apply * Discounts do not apply

If the minimum number of 23 paid tour participants is not reached by July 10, 2014, the tour will be cancelled and a full refund will be made to participants who have registered for the tour.

INTINERARY	
12:45 p.m.	Guests meet in the main lobby of the Westin Charlotte Hotel & check in at the ASC'14 Tour Desk.
1:00 p.m.	Depart hotel for Charlotte Motor Speedway.
1:30 p.m.	Arrive at the Charlotte Motor Speedway.
1:45 p.m.	Check in on the 2 nd Floor of the Smith Tower.
2:00 p.m.	Quick visit to the Gift Shop prior to tour beginning at 2:15 p.m.
2:15 p.m.	2 Hour "Over the Wall Tour" begins.
4:15 p.m.	Tour ends.
4:30 p.m.	Guests board motor coach.
5:00 p.m.	Arrive at the Westin Charlotte Hotel.

World of NASCAR"Feel the Thrill Speedway" Tour



Charlotte Motor Speedway

Wednesday, August 13 3:30 p.m. – 6:30 p.m.

The "Feel the Thrill Tour" is a 1 hour tour that offers fans a close-up look at areas that are off-limits on race days. You will see the NASCAR Sprint Cup Series Garage, navigate through two infield race tracks, make your way down Pit Road and take a picture in Victory Circle. Learn the history of Charlotte Motor Speedway while enjoying a comfortable van ride around the Superspeedway where you will feel the full-tilt force of the 24-degree banking. Plus, visit zMAX Dragway and The Dirt Track at Charlotte on this exciting tour!

This tour is limited to fans 10 years of age or older. Tour participants between the ages of 10 and 18 must be accompanied by an adult.

Tour includes: Transportation, escort, admission and tour guide on premise at the Charlotte Motor Speedway.

\$67.00 per person * Children's rates do not apply * Discounts do not apply

If the minimum number of 23 paid tour participants is not reached by July 10, 2014, the tour will be cancelled and a full refund will be made to participants who have registered for the tour.

INTINERARY	
3:15 p.m.	Guests meet in the main lobby of the Westin Charlotte Hotel & check in at the ASC'14 Tour Desk.
3:30 p.m.	Depart hotel for Charlotte Motor Speedway.
4:00 p.m.	Arrive at the Charlotte Motor Speedway.
4:15 p.m.	Check in on the 2 nd Floor of the Smith Tower & a quck visit Gift Shop until tour begins at 4:30 p.m.
4:30 p.m.	1 Hour "Feel the Thrill Tour" begins.
5:30 p.m.	Tour ends.
5:45 p.m.	Guests board motor coach.
6:15-6:30 p.m.	Arrive at the Westin Charlotte Hotel.